



GOVERNMENT OF BIHAR

NAME OF WORK :- Restoration work of Road from Donwa
Baji Urf Manoharpatti

(FDR PART-A)

Restoration Length :- 0.37

Block:- Sakra

DETAILED PROJECT REPORT

UNDER FDR (2245)

ESTIMATED COST

Rs. 1,632,700.00

272-128=00

Say 9.72 Lacs

-: PREPARED BY :-
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. (W) DIVISION
MUZAFFARPUR EAST I

Inspection Report for Flood Damage Work

Date

- 1 Name of PIUs- MUZffarpur East-1
2 Name of Block/Road- Sakra / Restoration of work Donwa
Baji Urff Manoharpatti

A For Road

- 1 Damage Location/Chainage Multiple Location (0-0.370)
2 Damage Length (0-0.370) K.M
3 Nature of Damage Damage due to flood in crust.
4 Details of Restoration Works-
i Material being used in Restoration Works- Bricks bat
ii Equipments/Tools being used in Restoration Works- Roller, Trencher
manual means
iii Procedure Taken up in Restoration Works- Immediate Restoration
make taken up to completed to
restore traffic.
iv Restored Length (0-0.370)

B. For Bridge

- 1 Damage Location/Chainage
2 Damage Length
3 Nature of Damage
4 Details of Restoration Works-
i Material being used in Restoration Works-
ii Equipments/Tools being used in Restoration Works-
iii Procedure Taken up in Restoration Works-
iv Restored Length

Signature of JE/ AE/ EE
24/11/24
24/11/24

Signature of Executive Engineer
(Name of P.I. Officer)
24/11/24

NAME OF WORK:- Restoration work of Road from Donwa Baji Urf Manoharpatti

Total Length :-

1.72

Restoration Length :- 0.37

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sl. No.		Unit	Rates	Quantity	Amount
1	Providing laying spreading & compacting Brick bats including spreading in uniform thickness hand packing rolling with 3 wheeled 80/100 KN static roller -----EI (Manual means)	Cum	-1,825.20 2064.56	366.47	-668,881.00 756599.30
2	Providing, cutting and fixing of 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo piles in size with making shoes and driving etc. complete job as per specification and direction E/I.	Rm	-49.40 53.52	937.50	-46,313.00 56175.00
3	Providing including labour for filling empty cement bag with local sand, stitching the bag and placing including supply of sutal etc. all complete as per approved design, specification and direction of E/I	Nos	-36.20 39.37	4,200.00	-152,040.00 165354.00
				2	972123.30
	Total Amount			Rs.	-867,234.00
	Add for GST @ 12%			Rs.	-104,068.00
	Add for Labour Cess @ 1%			Rs.	-8,672.00
	Add for Seigniorage Fee			Rs.	-52,688.00
	Gross Total Amount			Rs.	1,032,662.00
	Say			Rs.	1,032,700.00

Rs - 972123.30

Say Rs. 9.72 lakhs

[Signature]
20.11.21
J.E.

[Signature]
20/11/21
A.E.
RWD, Sub-Division, Sakra

[Signature]
25-11-21
Executive Engineer
RWD(W) Div. Muzaffarpur East 1

As Per S.E. RWD (W) Circle Muz.
Letter No 1179 Dated 01/10/2021
Estimate has been verified by inspecting
E. E. RWD. (W) Division *Manohar*

Technically Sanctioned for Rs. 9.72 lakhs (Rs. Nine
lacs Seventy two thousand) only (provisionally)

[Signature]
27.12.21
Superintending Engineer
Rural Works Department
Work Circle, Muzaffarpur